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
is far more detailed, involving an on-
site inspection, measurements of the
interior and exterior and includes
color photos. The drive-by provides

basic verification of the home type and is based on an
inspection of the exterior and an assessment of whether it is
typical of homes in the surrounding neighborhood. 

Having an appraisal done on your home is extra insurance
that you are getting what you paid for.

— Robert Behr
Behr Residential Appraisal Group

HOME Q&A

What are the advantages of a third-party appraisal?
Builders Association of Greater Indianapolis

Deanna Schantz
Mortage Consultant
Indy Preferred Mortgage

317-859-3404
www.indypreferredmortgage.com

McClain Newell Team

Preferred REALTORS

885-8840

Call our expert
listing agents on
the property of 

your choice!

Huge Back Yard!
You’ll love this 3BR/2BA ranch on almost 

1/2 an acre. Great room and an
awesome deck overlooking the back

yard. $109,000. Call Norm McClain at
885-8840. (MLS 2662587)

Immaculate!
3BR/2.5BA in Valle Vista w/ porcelain tile 
entryway & kitchen. Huge wet bar in family 
room ideal for entertaining. Partially fenced 
backyard w/mini-barn. Oversized 2-car 
garage. Details on www.860carmenln.com. 
$189,500. Call Norm McClain at 885-8840. 

(MLS 2654280)

Like New
3BR/2BA condo w/ lots of space &

natural light. Sun room, privacy fence &
absolutely no maintenance. $229,900.

Call Norm McClain at 885-8840. 
(MLS 2659512)

Better Than New!
5BR CG home w/ the perfect fl oor plan. 
Main fl r master suite, kitchen,brkfst & 
hearth rms open to each other. Library 
for quiet time. 4BR, laundry & living rms 
upstairs. Finished basement w/ exercise & 
family rms. $599,900. Call Norm McClain 

at 885-8840 (MLS 2658105).

Location Is Everything!
Immaculate 3BR ranch in a great location.
Large great room w/ french doors that lead 
to a multi-level deck and patio surrounded 
by lovely fl ower beds. $129,900. Call Norm 

McClain at 885-8840 (MLS 2663425)

Spotless Patio Home
You’ll fall in love with this spotless home! 
Soaring cathedral ceilings, fi replace, sun-
room and more! Close to everything. New 
windows & siding. $129,900. Call Lois 

Newell at 881-8552. (MLS 2702303).

Darling!
Cute and clean, this home features hard-
wood fl oors in all 3 bedrooms, big fenced 
yard, mini-barn and many updates. See 
www.3264stella.com for details. $102,500. 

Call Lois Newell at 881-8552. 
(MLS 2674690)

Finished Basement
Brand new 3BR/3.5 BA in prestigious

Kensington Grove. Maple cabinets,
granite counters, hardwood & ceramic
fl oors. Spacious and open fl oor plan.

$449,900. Call Dave McClain at 
885-8840. (MLS 2673020)

Immediate Possession!
4BR 2-story w/ fenced yard, deck & shed.
Breakfast room has bay window. Master

bedroom has 2 walk-in closets. Mainte-
nance free exterior - all on a nice lot for 
$153,300. Call Norm McClain at 885-8840

(MLS 2655784)

3 Car Garage
3 Bedroom ranch on a quiet cul-de-sac in
Valle Vista. 2 BA, Sunroom, 3 car garage, 
inground pool and fully fenced back yard.
Details on 695valleyoaks.com. $199,000. 

Call Norm McClain at 885-8840 
(MLS 2667786)

3037 Aldwych (MLS 2703850)
Kensington Grove

Almost new 4BR/3.5BA w/ fantastic 
kitchen: granite counters, BI SS appli-
ances, top notch cabs.  Open Great Rm 
w/ 2-story windows, main fl oor master 
with elegant bath and full W/O basement. 
See www.3037aldwych.com for details. 

$675,000. Call Dave McClain at 
885-8840. (MLS 2703850)

Plenty of Storage!
3BR/3BA ranch in great Greenwood loca-
tion. Large Great Rm w/ BI bookshelves, 
spacious bedrooms, separate laundry 
rm. Large fenced backyard w/ 36x18 
inground pool plus min-barn for more 
storage. Oversized 2 car garage includes 
large storage area. $165,900. Call Norma 

Massey at 796-6315. (MLS 2704535)

331 Carriage Lane, Franklin (MLS 
2702563)

On Golden Pond
Relax on the screened-in porch overlook-
ing pond in this spacious condo. Master 
BR has 2 walk-in closets and Great Room 
has a cathedral ceiling. Original owners 
have taken great care of this lovely home. 
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